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High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow
List of Fresh Cases(Clear) Filed from 09/01/2026 to 09/01/2026

Report Generated On - 14/01/2026 10:38:05 AM
SrNo. Case Type Fil No Fil Year Adv Reg Petitioner Adv Date of Filing Petitioner Name

1 SAPL 885 2026 B/N0398/2018 NEELU SINGH CHAUHAN 09/01/2026 SHRI RAM AND 3 OTHERS

2 SPLA 922 2026 B/P1111/2023 PRAFUL VASHISTHA 09/01/2026 ANUSHRI TRIVEDI

3 CRLA 972 2026 B/I0068/2013 ISHAN BAGHEL 09/01/2026 GAURAV GUPTA

4 CRLA 992 2026 B/S1249/2012 SUDHAKAR MISHRA 09/01/2026 RAM PRATAP JAISWAL

5 CRLA 1019 2026 B/B0125/2012 BHIMBAHADUR SINGH 09/01/2026 VIRENDRA YADAV

6 CRLA 1022 2026 B/A2384/2019 ARUN KUMAR TEWARI 09/01/2026 DEELIP

7 CRLA 1043 2026 B/A1560/2012 AVIKSHIT MISHRA 09/01/2026 ARUN KUMAR

8 CRLA 1075 2026 B/S2522/2021 SUNIL KUMAR MAURYA 09/01/2026 SANTSARAN

9 CRLA 1080 2026 B/V0218/2012 VIMAL KISHOR SINGH 09/01/2026 DINESH KUMAR VERMA

10 CRLA 1082 2026 B/S0120/2012 SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 SATYENDRA SINGH
GANGWAR

11 CRLA 1091 2026 B/S0750/2012 SHARVAN KUMAR PANDEY 09/01/2026 CHHATRA PAL

12 CRLA 1117 2026 B/M1055/2019 MAHESH KUMAR 09/01/2026 SANTRAM GAUTAM

13 CRLR 939 2026 B/S2068/2016 SURYA PRAKASH 09/01/2026 MAMTA PAL

14 CRLR 1002 2026 B/S2761/2022 SACHIN PANDEY 09/01/2026 KHURSHEED AHMAD

15 CRLR 1016 2026 B/A3004/2023 AKHILESH SINGH CHAUHAN 09/01/2026 DURGESH KUMAR

16 CRLR 1033 2026 B/A0345/2012 AKASH DIKSHIT 09/01/2026 KINJAL SINGH @ KRINJAL
SINGH

17 CRLR 1102 2026 B/S1473/2012 SURESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 RAM NARAYAN MISHRA

18 CRLR 1142 2026 B/R0797/2012 RAM SAJIVAN VERMA 09/01/2026 SITA RAM

19 CRLR 1145 2026 B/R1110/2012 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026 RANJIT SINGH

20 CRLR 1156 2026 B/R1573/2017 RAMA NIWAS PATHAK 09/01/2026 NILOFAR BANO

21 BAIL 946 2026 B/F0024/2012 FAROOQ AYOOB 09/01/2026 RISHABH YADAV

22 BAIL 954 2026 B/F0024/2012 FAROOQ AYOOB 09/01/2026 LAL BABU @ KALLU

23 BAIL 955 2026 B/V0933/2022 VISHAL SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 BRIJESH GUPTA

24 BAIL 957 2026 B/N0374/2016 NEERAJ SINGH 09/01/2026 RISHABH SINGH

25 BAIL 960 2026 B/S2218/2017 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 09/01/2026 SHAHANA @ SONAM AND
ANOTHER

26 BAIL 965 2026 B/S0003/2012 S MALIK E ASHTAR RIZVI 09/01/2026 SHYAMU

27 BAIL 968 2026 B/S2218/2017 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 09/01/2026 ATEEN

28 BAIL 973 2026 B/S1473/2012 SURESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 PARAS NATH YADAV

29 BAIL 979 2026 B/S0656/2012 SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026 MAHTAB

30 BAIL 983 2026 B/S1473/2012 SURESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 SUNIL YADAV

31 BAIL 984 2026 B/R0865/2012 RAMAKAR SHUKLA 09/01/2026 AJAY KUMAR SAROJ

32 BAIL 988 2026 B/R1580/2017 RAGHVENDRA SINGH 09/01/2026 MARIYAM @ SHAHIDA

33 BAIL 996 2026 B/J0246/2014 JAIKARAN 09/01/2026 MALTI DEVI

34 BAIL 999 2026 B/V1055/2023 VEER BAHADUR LAL SRIVASTA 09/01/2026 KAMLESH RAWAT

35 BAIL 1014 2026 B/S2232/2018 SATYENDRA SINGH 09/01/2026 ABHISHEK KUMAR

36 BAIL 1015 2026 B/J0304/2022 JYOTI RAWAT 09/01/2026 YOGENDRA SINGH @
KAPTAN SINGH

37 BAIL 1037 2026 B/A2366/2019 ADESH SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA

38 BAIL 1056 2026 B/S1322/2012 SUMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 JAY PRAKASH @ CHANDU

39 BAIL 1069 2026 B/M0263/2012 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 09/01/2026 ASIF

40 BAIL 1077 2026 B/M0263/2012 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 09/01/2026 JUBAIR

41 BAIL 1136 2026 B/R1212/2012 RIZWANUL HAQUE ANSARI 09/01/2026 AJIJUL KHAN AND
ANOTHER

42 A482 941 2026 B/S0797/2012 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD ALI 09/01/2026 SURAJ SINGH @ SURAJ @
LALLI AND 2 OTHERS
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43 A482 945 2026 B/A0010/2012 ABDUL ALIM KHAN 09/01/2026 SMT. POOJA SINGH AND
ANOTHER

44 A482 947 2026 B/P0003/2012 PADAM KANT MISHRA 09/01/2026 AKAL DUTT MISHRA AND 2
OTHERS

45 A482 950 2026 B/U0111/2012 UTTAM KUMAR AWASTHI 09/01/2026 RAM KUMAR @ RAM
KUMAR RATHOUR

46 A482 952 2026 B/N0279/2012 NOUPHIL AHMAD 09/01/2026 RADHA

47 A482 956 2026 B/F0032/2012 FIROZ AHMAD KHAN 09/01/2026
TAHVVAR ALI (TAHAVVARI
ALI @ BAUWA AS
MENTIONED IN FIR)

48 A482 987 2026 B/M0408/2012 MOHAMMAD ABBAS ZAIDI 09/01/2026 SHAMSHAD ALI AND 4
OTHERS

49 A482 991 2026 B/S0583/2012 SHADAB WAHEED 09/01/2026 MOHD. SHADAB @
SHAHDAB HUSAIN

50 A482 1004 2026 B/A2161/2017 ANAND KUMAR YADAV 09/01/2026 MRIDUL SRIVASTAVA

51 A482 1012 2026 B/Y0074/2018 YOGESHWAR SHARAN SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 SUMIT SONI

52 A482 1030 2026 B/A2962/2023 ASHISH KUMAR TIWARI 09/01/2026 DINESH KUMAR VERMA
AND ANOTHER

53 A482 1032 2026 B/S1512/2012 SURESH SHARMA 09/01/2026 RAJ KUMAR YADAV AND 8
OTHERS

54 A482 1034 2026 B/A3510/2024 ALOK RANJAN 09/01/2026 MOHD. UMAR MIYAN

55 A482 1036 2026 B/K0112/2012 KARUNESH SINGH 09/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AND AND ANOTHER

56 A482 1039 2026 B/S0037/2012 SACHIN SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 MAINU @ MOINUDDIN AND
2 OTHERS

57 A482 1040 2026 B/J0011/2012 JAGAT NARAIN DIXIT 09/01/2026 RAJ KUMAR GOSWAMI

58 A482 1042 2026 B/J0160/2012 JITENDRA BAHADUR SINGH 09/01/2026 AJAY @ AJAY YADAV AND 2
OTHERS

59 A482 1051 2026 B/S3369/2024 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA 09/01/2026 DILEEP PANDEY AND
ANOTHER

60 A482 1053 2026 B/A1038/2012 ARJUN SINGH KALHANS 09/01/2026 PRADEEP SINGH YADAV

61 A482 1055 2026 B/N0144/2012 NEELAM VERMA 09/01/2026 VINOD KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS

62 A482 1058 2026 B/S2570/2022 SIDDHARTH SHANKAR DUBEY 09/01/2026 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

63 A482 1062 2026 B/V0951/2023 VIMAL KUMAR 09/01/2026 DEEPAK GUPTA AND 6
OTHERS

64 A482 1063 2026 B/N0144/2012 NEELAM VERMA 09/01/2026
VINOD KUMAR YADAV @
VINOD KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

65 A482 1068 2026 B/D0719/2022 DEEPANKER KUMAR 09/01/2026 SHIV KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

66 A482 1079 2026 B/A1018/2012 ARCHANA MISRA 09/01/2026 RISHABH GUPTA

67 A482 1086 2026 B/P0041/2012 PANKAJ KUMAR TIWARI 09/01/2026 PRADEEP YADAV

68 A482 1090 2026 B/A2911/2022 ASHUTOSH KUMAR TIWARI 09/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ARMAN AND 5
OTHERS

69 A482 1093 2026 B/A1366/2012 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026 SHASHI GUPTA AND 2
OTHERS

70 A482 1094 2026 B/W0008/2012 WASIM AHMAD 09/01/2026 RAJ KUMAR AND ANORHER

71 A482 1095 2026 B/V0062/2012 VIDYA KANT SHARMA 09/01/2026 ANKIT SHARMA AND 6
OTHERS

72 A482 1107 2026 B/V0781/2019 VIJAY KUMAR 09/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR

73 A482 1111 2026 B/S2524/2021 SHAILENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 09/01/2026 SHUEB AHMAD

74 A482 1112 2026 B/S2082/2016 SURAJ BHAN YADAV 09/01/2026 RAM PYARI @ SHMAJHARI

75 A482 1119 2026 B/R0704/2012 RAM KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026 AMRENDRA SINGH YADAV

76 A482 1125 2026 B/I0103/2022 IQBAL AHMAD 09/01/2026 NAUSHAD AKHTAR
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77 A482 1126 2026 B/S3267/2024 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 G.S. SRIVASTAVA

78 A482 1127 2026 B/R1789/2022 RATNESH SINGH 09/01/2026 KHALIL UR RAHMAN

79 A482 1128 2026 B/V1032/2023 VIJYANT 09/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR @ MANOJ
KUMAR NISHAD

80 A482 1130 2026 B/D0159/2012 DHANANJAI KUMAR TRIPATHI 09/01/2026 RAHUL SHARMA

81 A482 1140 2026 B/L0089/2017 LAVLESH KUMAR 09/01/2026 RAM KUMAR PRAJAPATI

82 A482 1143 2026 B/S3302/2024 SAURABH VERMA 09/01/2026 SURYAMANI MISHRA AND
ANOTHER

83 A482 1149 2026 B/V0562/2012 VIVEK KUMAR PANDEY 09/01/2026 ROOP NARAYAN TIWARI
AND 3 OTHERS

84 CAPL 857 2026 B/V1114/2024 VINOD KUMAR YADAV 09/01/2026 RAM NEWAL YADAV AND
ANOTHER

85 CAPL 881 2026 B/R0355/2012 RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA 09/01/2026
BAJRANGBALI SWAYAM
SAHAYATA SAMOOH THRU.
MEMBER SHANTI

86 CAPL 894 2026 B/A2357/2019 ADITYA VIKRAM SHAHI 09/01/2026 NAVEEN KUMAR

87 CAPL 910 2026 B/M0182/2012 MANISH MANI SHARMA 09/01/2026 SUDHA DEVI

88 CAPL 915 2026 B/R0875/2012 RAMENDRA KUMAR MISRA 09/01/2026
M/S NEW JAIN MEDICAL
HALL THRU. PROPRITOR
SMT. SHIKHA JAIN

89 CAPL 917 2026 B/M0182/2012 MANISH MANI SHARMA 09/01/2026 LAKHAN SINGH

90 CAPL 932 2026 B/M0069/2012 M.P. RAJU 09/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR AND ANOTHER

91 CAPL 933 2026 B/R0929/2012 RAMESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 SANDEEP KUMAR
SRIVASTATA

92 CAPL 935 2026 B/V0272/2012 VINAY MISRA 09/01/2026 JAGJIWAN RAM TIWARI

93 CAPL 939 2026 B/M0359/2012 MAYANKAR SINGH 09/01/2026 RAM SHANKAR

94 CAPL 946 2026 B/K0283/2012 KRISHNA MADHAV SHUKLA 09/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR
BALMEEKI

95 CAPL 952 2026 B/S2241/2018 SHASHI KANT TRIPATHI 09/01/2026 ARVIND KUMAR

96 CAPL 965 2026 B/A0814/2012 ANIL KUMAR YADAV 09/01/2026 DESH RAJ SINGH

97 CAPL 967 2026 B/A0814/2012 ANIL KUMAR YADAV 09/01/2026 SURESH GUPTA

98 CAPL 969 2026 B/A0814/2012 ANIL KUMAR YADAV 09/01/2026 SUBA YADAV

99 CAPL 976 2026 B/P1073/2023 POOJA SINGH 09/01/2026 UPHAR DUBEY @ UPHAR

100 CAPL 988 2026 B/S1621/2012 SYED HUSAIN 09/01/2026 ABDUL AHAD

101 CAPL 991 2026 B/M0182/2012 MANISH MANI SHARMA 09/01/2026 RAM SANEHI

102 CAPL 994 2026 B/G0097/2012 GIRISH CHANDRA SINHA 09/01/2026 RUDRA MANI SHUKLA

103 CAPL 1001 2026 B/S1907/2014 SUYESH PRADHAN 09/01/2026 ABRAR

104 CAPL 1003 2026 B/S1176/2012 SOORAJ LAL 09/01/2026 RAJIT RAM VERMA

105 CAPL 1016 2026 B/P0872/2021 PIYUSH TRIPATHI 09/01/2026 SAMARTH NARAYAN AND 10
OTHERS

106 CAPL 1035 2026 B/B0444/2024 BUDDHA PRIYA GAUTAM 09/01/2026 AHSANUZZAMAN

107 WRIA 858 2026 B/A0390/2012 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 09/01/2026 PRAMOD KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

108 WRIA 861 2026 B/A0390/2012 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 09/01/2026 VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH

109 WRIA 865 2026 B/A1478/2012 ASIM KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026 INDU BHUSHAN PANDEY

110 WRIA 866 2026 B/A0390/2012 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 09/01/2026 JAGDEESH CHANDRA

111 WRIA 868 2026 B/N0002/2012 NAGENDRA BAHADUR SINGH 09/01/2026 VINAY KUMAR SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

112 WRIA 883 2026 B/P0258/2012 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH VATS 09/01/2026 BRIJENDRA PRAKASH
TIWARI AND 24 OTHERS

113 WRIA 887 2026 B/P0258/2012 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH VATS 09/01/2026 MOHAMMAD NASIR
HUSSAIN AND 24 OTHERS

114 WRIA 890 2026 B/D0345/2012 DINESH KUMAR MISHRA 09/01/2026 SURESH NARAYAN OJHA
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115 WRIA 891 2026 B/A2197/2018 ANSHUMAN SINGH RATHORE 09/01/2026 SHANKAR JAIRAJ AND 24
OTHERS

116 WRIA 899 2026 B/A0218/2012 AJAY KISHOR PANDEY 09/01/2026 SATISH KUMAR RAI

117 WRIA 906 2026 B/D0885/2024 DEVESH BAHADUR SINGH 09/01/2026 PARI BHALLA AND
ANOTHER

118 WRIA 908 2026 B/S0967/2012 SHRAWAN KUMAR VERMA 09/01/2026 MAHESH KUMAR SINGH

119 WRIA 909 2026 B/S0233/2012 S.P. SINGH SOMVANSHI 09/01/2026 SUNEET KUMAR NIGAM

120 WRIA 911 2026 B/A0287/2012 AJAY SHARMA 09/01/2026 VANSHI LAL

121 WRIA 912 2026 B/M0359/2012 MAYANKAR SINGH 09/01/2026 RAVINDRA SINGH

122 WRIA 918 2026 B/A0447/2012 ALOK MISHRA 09/01/2026 INDRA PRATAP SINGH

123 WRIA 925 2026 B/R0941/2012 RAMESH SINGH 09/01/2026 MISHRI SINGH CHAUHAN

124 WRIA 934 2026 B/R0550/2012 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026 ASHOK KUMAR DUBEY

125 WRIA 940 2026 B/A0742/2012 ANIL KUMAR AKELA 09/01/2026 YASHVANT

126 WRIA 942 2026 B/V0168/2012 VIJAYENDRA PRAKASH TRIPATHI 09/01/2026 SHIVAM KUMAR TIWARI

127 WRIA 953 2026 B/S0233/2012 S.P. SINGH SOMVANSHI 09/01/2026 DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA
AND 3 OTHERS

128 WRIA 961 2026 B/P0571/2013 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 09/01/2026 SHYAM VIR SINGH

129 WRIA 962 2026 B/J0158/2012 JITENDRA BAHADUR 09/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH AND
3 OTHERS

130 WRIA 971 2026 B/S2813/2022 SANJAY YADAV 09/01/2026
CONSTABLE CIVIL POLICE
PERSONEL NO 192733146
RAKHI RATHI

131 WRIA 977 2026 B/S1527/2012 SURYA KUMAR 09/01/2026 MOHAMMAD RASHID AFAQ
AND 24 OTHERS

132 WRIA 978 2026 B/N0147/2012 NEELESH KUMAR YADAV 09/01/2026 GURU PRASAD AND
ANOTHER

133 WRIA 993 2026 B/B0161/2012 BIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV 09/01/2026 RAM KUMAR UPADHYAY

134 WRIA 997 2026 B/D0451/2012 DURGA PRASAD SHUKLA 09/01/2026 RASHMI AND 56 OTHERS

135 WRIA 998 2026 B/U0025/2012 UMA KANT MISHRA 09/01/2026 AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY

136 WRIA 1006 2026 B/M0465/2012 MOHD. NASIR 09/01/2026 RAJENDRA SINGH

137 WRIA 1008 2026 B/A0670/2012 ANAND DWIVEDI 09/01/2026

UNION OF INDIA THRU.
SECY. MINISTRY OF
DEFENCE NEW DELHI AND
4 OTHERS

138 WRIA 1010 2026 B/G0242/2015 GYAN PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 GULAB CHANDRA

139 WRIA 1011 2026 B/A2118/2017 APOORV PANDEY 09/01/2026 SHITALA PRASAD GUPTA
AND 5 OTHERS

140 WRIA 1013 2026 B/M0050/2012 MAHENDRA KUMAR MISRA 09/01/2026

UNION OF INDIA THRU.
SECY. MINISTRY OF
DEFENCE NEW DELHI AND
3 OTHERS

141 WRIA 1020 2026 B/S1531/2012 SURYA NARAYAN MISHRA 09/01/2026 DEEPAK SHUKLA

142 WRIA 1027 2026 B/V0788/2019 VARUN PANDEY 09/01/2026

U.O.I. THRU. SECY.
MINISTRY OF DEFE. DEPTT.
OF DEF. PRODUCTION AND
SUPPLIES NEW DELHI AND
3 OTHERS

143 WRIA 1029 2026 B/A0670/2012 ANAND DWIVEDI 09/01/2026

U.O.I. THRU. DEFENCE
SECY. MINISTRY OF
DEFENCE NEW DELHI AND
4 OTHERS

144 WRIA 1030 2026 B/M0050/2012 MAHENDRA KUMAR MISRA 09/01/2026
UNION OF INDIA THRU.
SECY. MOD (IAF) NEW
DELHI AND 3 OTHERS

145 WRIA 1031 2026 B/R1388/2013 RAHUL ROSHAN DUBEY 09/01/2026 RAM KINKAR @ RAM
KINKAR DUBEY

146 WRIB 871 2026 B/D0148/2012 DEVI PRASAD MAURYA 09/01/2026 KISHAN PAL AND 3 OTHERS

147 WRIB 990 2026 B/R0691/2012 RAM KRISHNA DUBEY 09/01/2026 RAM NARESH
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148 WRIB 1056 2026 B/A0918/2012 ANU PRATAP SINGH 09/01/2026 ISHWAR SHARAN PANDEY
AND 3 OTHERS

149 WRIB 1057 2026 B/A1009/2012 APOORVA TEWARI 09/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

150 WRIC 863 2026 B/A0987/2012 ANURAG SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 KRISHNA KUMAR AND 4
OTHERS

151 WRIC 869 2026 B/A2946/2023 ADITYENDRA MAURYA 09/01/2026 SHYAMLAL AND 6 OTHERS

152 WRIC 870 2026 B/G0015/2012 GANGA PRASAD MISHRA 09/01/2026 SMT.SAVITRI DEVI

153 WRIC 875 2026 B/A0463/2012 ALOK SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 AGRAJ SINGH AND
ANOTHER

154 WRIC 876 2026 B/S2817/2022 SAYYED FAROOQ AHMAD 09/01/2026

C/M MADARSA AHLE
SUNNAT IMAM AHMAD
RAZA
THRU.MANAGER,ABDUL
RAHMAN

155 WRIC 878 2026 B/A3021/2023 ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY 09/01/2026 VIJAY SHANKAR CHOUBEY

156 WRIC 888 2026 B/V0991/2023 VISHNU SINGH 09/01/2026 SARITA VERMA

157 WRIC 892 2026 B/R1269/2013 RAHUL SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026

M/S SHUBH AND COMPANY
THRU. PROPRIETOR SMT.
SUNITA JAISWAL AND
ANOTHER

158 WRIC 893 2026 B/N0093/2012 NARESH SINGH 09/01/2026 RAJEEV KUMAR VERMA

159 WRIC 895 2026 B/N0633/2025 NISHENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 09/01/2026 RAJAT CHAUDHARY

160 WRIC 902 2026 B/N0093/2012 NARESH SINGH 09/01/2026 KRISHNA WATI

161 WRIC 914 2026 B/A0165/2012 AFTAB AHMAD 09/01/2026 MANGALA DEVI AND
ANOTHER

162 WRIC 921 2026 B/A0271/2012 AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI 09/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR

163 WRIC 927 2026 B/D0082/2012 DESH RAJ SINGH YADAV 09/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR

164 WRIC 936 2026 B/R1415/2014 ROMIT SETH 09/01/2026 ARVIND PRATAP SINGH

165 WRIC 938 2026 B/S0406/2012 SARVESH KUMAR PANDEY 09/01/2026 VIJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
@ VIJAY KUMAR

166 WRIC 943 2026 B/A1492/2012 A.Z. SIDDIQUI 09/01/2026 VRAJPAL SINGH ALIAS
BRAJPAL SINGH YADAV

167 WRIC 958 2026 B/A0310/2012 AJEET KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026 MOHD.AKIF

168 WRIC 964 2026 B/A0310/2012 AJEET KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026 AKRAM

169 WRIC 966 2026 B/A0310/2012 AJEET KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026 NISHAR

170 WRIC 974 2026 B/A0310/2012 AJEET KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026 MOHD. KHALID

171 WRIC 979 2026 B/V0362/2012 VINOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026

U.P. FOREST
CORPORATION THRU.
MANAGING DIRECTOR AND
2 OTHERS

172 WRIC 985 2026 B/V0362/2012 VINOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026
U.P.FOREST CORPORATION
THRU. MANAGING
DIRECTOR AND 2 OTHERS

173 WRIC 1002 2026 B/A1302/2012 ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA 09/01/2026 RAMRAJ

174 WRIC 1018 2026 B/S2851/2023 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 KRIPA SHANKAR

175 WRIC 1024 2026 B/A0805/2012 ANIL KUMAR TRIPATHI 09/01/2026

NARAYAN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY
THRU.PROPRIETOR
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH

176 WRIC 1028 2026 B/A0310/2012 AJEET KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026 MOHD.HANEEF

177 WRIC 1032 2026 B/S1531/2012 SURYA NARAYAN MISHRA 09/01/2026 HAFIZULLAH KHAN

178 WRIC 1039 2026 B/A0762/2012 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 09/01/2026 PRABHA BAJPAI AND 3
OTHERS

179 WRIC 1044 2026 B/O0037/2012 O.P. TIWARI 09/01/2026 AJAY SHANKAR URF
SUDHIR BAJPAI
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180 WRIC 1046 2026 B/A0802/2012 ANIL KUMAR TIWARI 09/01/2026
MOHANESHWAR PRASAD
SINGH @ MONESHWAR
PRASAD

181 CRLP 938 2026 B/F0035/2013 FAKHRUDDIN ALI AHMAD 09/01/2026 AVNEESH KUMAR SHUKLA

182 CRLP 942 2026 B/R2197/2025 RAHUL KANT MISHRA 09/01/2026 RAHUL VERMA

183 CRLP 969 2026 B/D0080/2012 DESH MITRA ANAND 09/01/2026 VINOD KUMAR SHUKLA

184 CRLP 976 2026 B/J0035/2012 JAGDISH PRATAP PANDEY 09/01/2026 SUNIL MAURYA AND 8
OTHERS

185 CRLP 982 2026 B/P0912/2022 PRAMOD KUMAR 09/01/2026 SANTOSH KUMAR PATEL @
SANTOSH PATEL

186 CRLP 985 2026 B/V0652/2014 VINOD KUMAR TIWARI 09/01/2026 SEJAL JAISWAL AND
ANOTHER

187 CRLP 990 2026 B/A0632/2012 AMJAD SIDDIQUI 09/01/2026 AMAN AND OTHERS

188 CRLP 998 2026 B/N0398/2018 NEELU SINGH CHAUHAN 09/01/2026 SMT. REEMA AND ANOTHER

189 CRLP 1007 2026 B/V0951/2023 VIMAL KUMAR 09/01/2026 SMT. NEHA KUMARI AND
ANOTHER

190 CRLP 1011 2026 B/D0348/2012 DINESH KUMAR OJHA 09/01/2026 RAFIULLAH ANSARI AND 4
OTHERS

191 CRLP 1013 2026 B/V0092/2012 VIJAY KUMAR 09/01/2026 SMT. TANU GAUTAM AND 3
OTHERS

192 CRLP 1023 2026 B/M0228/2012 MANJUSHA KAPIL 09/01/2026 SMT. NAZEYA KHATOON
AND ANOTHER

193 CRLP 1026 2026 B/A1253/2012 ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA 09/01/2026 SHIMLA DEVI

194 CRLP 1041 2026 B/V0321/2012 VINOD KUMAR 09/01/2026 CHANDAN YADAV

195 CRLP 1047 2026 B/R2020/2024 RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY 09/01/2026 KRISHNA VISHWAKARMA @
KISHAN

196 CRLP 1048 2026 B/R0435/2012 RAJIV RAMAN SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 MANSHI AWASTHI AND
ANOTHER

197 CRLP 1057 2026 B/U0153/2017 UMESH DIXIT 09/01/2026 ANKIT GUPTA

198 CRLP 1059 2026 B/A1815/2014 ARUN SINGH SOMVANSHI 09/01/2026 VIKAS KUMAR ALIAS VIKAS
RAJ

199 CRLP 1071 2026 B/C0005/2012 ADARSH KUMAR MAURYA 09/01/2026 PRIYANSHU YADAV @
PRIYANSHU AND 3 OTHERS

200 CRLP 1083 2026 B/M1055/2019 MAHESH KUMAR 09/01/2026 SMT. BATASA DEVI AND 3
OTHERS

201 CRLP 1089 2026 B/M1376/2024 MOHD. SHERAJ 09/01/2026 TRIVENI PRASAD VERMA

202 CRLP 1096 2026 B/A1034/2012 ARJUN SINGH SOMVANSHI 09/01/2026 RAJVEER

203 CRLP 1101 2026 B/R0151/2012 RAJ NATH SINGH 09/01/2026 UDDESHYA TIWARI

204 CRLP 1109 2026 B/R0317/2012 RAJESH KUMAR 09/01/2026 SAOOD

205 CRLP 1114 2026 B/G0175/2012 GYAN SINGH 09/01/2026 ALOK SINGH AND 6
OTHERS

206 CRLP 1120 2026 B/J0301/2022 JYOTI RAJPOOT 09/01/2026 SMT. SONAM AND
ANOTHER

207 CRLP 1123 2026 B/A0902/2012 ANOOP VAJPAYEE 09/01/2026
MANOJ KUMAR BAJPAI
(MANOJ KUMAR IN FIR) AND
2 OTHERS

208 CRLP 1133 2026 B/A0092/2012 ABHISHEK PANDEY 09/01/2026

X VICTIM OF CASE CRIME
NO.0451/2025 AT
P.S.MAHMOODABAD
DISTT.SITAPUR

209 CRLP 1138 2026 B/A1181/2012 ARVIND KUMAR VERMA 09/01/2026 SMT. SHRADDHA MISHRA
AND ANOTHER

210 CRLP 1147 2026 B/A1920/2014 ANKUR SRIVASTAV 09/01/2026
SMT. SUNITA DEVI @
SUNITA YAADAV AND
ANOTHER

211 CRLP 1159 2026 B/B0400/2023 BADAN SINGH 09/01/2026 ANAMIKA KUMARI AND
ANOTHER
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212 SPLAD 960 2026 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 09/01/2026
STATE OF U.P. THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. DEPTT. HOME
AND 5 OTHERS

213 SPLAD 975 2026 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 09/01/2026
STATE OF U.P. THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. DEPTT. HOME
LKO. AND 10 OTHERS

214 SPLAD 982 2026 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 09/01/2026
STATE OF U.P. THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. HOME DEPTT.
SECTT. LKO. AND 5 OTHERS

215 SPLAD 1000 2026 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 09/01/2026
STATE OF U.P. THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. DEPTT. OF
HOME LKO AND 4 OTHERS

216 SPLAD 1007 2026 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 09/01/2026
STATE OF U.P. THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. DEPTT. HOME
GOVT. LKO. AND 6 OTHERS

217 CRLRD 977 2026 B/R2064/2024 RAMESH GUPTA 09/01/2026 GAUTAM CHAUHAN

218 CRLRD 989 2026 B/P0853/2020 PANKAJ KUMAR 09/01/2026 ASHRI BANO @ SALIHA
KHATOON AND ANOTHER

219 CRLRD 1049 2026 B/A0348/2012 AKASHDEEP SHUKLA 09/01/2026 GOVIND SINGH @ MANISH
SINGH

220 CRLRD 1105 2026 B/C0019/2012 CHANDRA BHANU SINGH 09/01/2026 SUMIT KUMAR TIWARI @
LALAU

221 WTAX 945 2026 B/P0383/2012 PRASHANT PANDEY 09/01/2026

M/S RAJA CONSTRUCTIONS
THRU.
PROPRIETOR,SHABAHAT
HUSAIN AND ANOTHER

222 WTAX 968 2026 B/H0250/2022 HARSH VARDHAN 09/01/2026

M/S SAGAR HOSPITAL
THRU. ITS AUTH.
REPRESENATIVE AKHIL
KUMAR

223 WTAX 987 2026 B/D0285/2012 DILEEP KUMAR TIWARI 09/01/2026

M/S JAI MAA VAISHNO
ENTERPRISES THRU.
PROPRIETOR YATENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

224 WTAX 992 2026 B/D0285/2012 DILEEP KUMAR TIWARI 09/01/2026
M/S AKA SAI ENTERPRISES
THRU. PROPRIETOR
LALMANI SRIVASTAVA

225 WTAX 1037 2026 B/A3351/2024 AJAY KUSHWAHA 09/01/2026

M/S S.K. ENTERPRISES
THRU. PROPRIETOR
SURENDRA KUMAR
RATHORE

226 WTAX 1045 2026 B/A3496/2024 AAYUSH PANKAJ TIWARI 09/01/2026

M/S RAJEEV AGENCY LKO.
THRU. ITS AUTH.
SIGNATORY RAHUL
CHADDHA

227 HABC 1035 2026 B/R1180/2012 RISHI RAJ 09/01/2026 ANURAG KUMAR THRU. HIS
WIFE JYOTI DEVI

228 HABC 1045 2026 B/M0293/2012 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026
KHURSHEED THRU. HIS
NEXT FRIEND AND WIFE
AFREEN

229 HABC 1106 2026 B/S3155/2024 SHIVANSHI MISHRA 09/01/2026 PRIYA GUPTA

230 A227 859 2026 B/A3433/2024 ABHISHEK SHUKLA 09/01/2026 SHYAM LAL

231 A227 860 2026 B/D0712/2022 DILIP KUMAR MISHRA 09/01/2026 BHULAI

232 A227 864 2026 B/S0710/2012 SHANTANU SHARMA 09/01/2026 RAM GOPAL YADAV AND
ANOTHER

233 A227 873 2026 B/J0301/2022 JYOTI RAJPOOT 09/01/2026 MUSHARRAF HUSAIN @
MUSHARRAPH

234 A227 904 2026 B/N0572/2024 NIDHI SINGH 09/01/2026 REKHA SHARMA

235 A227 905 2026 B/S2761/2022 SACHIN PANDEY 09/01/2026 POONAM MISHRA

236 A227 913 2026 B/V0008/2012 VAIBHAV RAJ 09/01/2026 VIJAY KUMAR AND 6
OTHERS

237 A227 916 2026 B/O0044/2012 OM PRAKASH YADAV 09/01/2026 SONU
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238 A227 947 2026 B/R0707/2012 RAM KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026 RAHUL TIWARI AND
ANOTHER

239 A227 948 2026 B/G0233/2014 GOVIND KUMAR CHOURASIA 09/01/2026 SMT. BITANA

240 A227 951 2026 B/R1450/2014 RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026 RAM ASHISH

241 A227 959 2026 B/G0015/2012 GANGA PRASAD MISHRA 09/01/2026 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV
AND ANOTHER

242 A227 970 2026 B/M1350/2024 MANINDER MALHOTRA 09/01/2026 TRIOCHAN SINGH PAHUJA

243 A227 1004 2026 B/J0143/2012 JAY PRAKASH 09/01/2026 TEJ BAHADUR

244 A227 1051 2026 B/V0957/2023 VIVEK PANDEY 09/01/2026 SANDHYA MISHRA

245 WPIL 872 2026 B/Y0030/2012 YOGENDRA SINGH 09/01/2026 AMAR BAHADUR SINGH

246 WPIL 1048 2026 B/G0011/2012 GANESH KUMAR GUPTA 09/01/2026 GHANSHYAM VERMA

247 C372 1158 2026 B/N0276/2012 NOORAIN HUSAIN KHAN(NIAZI) 09/01/2026
COMPLAINANT/ VICTIM OF
SESSION TRIAL NO.211 OF
2019

248 A483 943 2026 B/S2817/2022 SAYYED FAROOQ AHMAD 09/01/2026 POOJA YADAV

249 A483 994 2026 B/B0251/2012 BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV 09/01/2026 PANKAJ KUMAR TIWARI

250 A483 1031 2026 B/G0367/2024 GOVIND KUMAR PANDEY 09/01/2026 POOJA PUSHPAKAR AND
ANOTHER

251 ABAIL 993 2026 B/S0659/2012 SHAILESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026
RANJEET VISHWAKARMA @
RANJEET KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

252 ABAIL 1003 2026 B/M0293/2012 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026 NARENDRA DHAR DIWEDI

253 NA528 948 2026 B/F0032/2012 FIROZ AHMAD KHAN 09/01/2026 MOHD. ZASIM

254 NA528 953 2026 B/V0933/2022 VISHAL SRIVASTAVA 09/01/2026 AMIT KUMAR

255 NA528 959 2026 B/A3106/2023 AYUSH KUMAR VERMA 09/01/2026 SHUBHAM BHARTI

256 NA528 971 2026 B/J0105/2012 JALAJ KUMAR GUPTA 09/01/2026 CHITRA SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

257 NA528 978 2026 B/D0157/2012 D.P. DUTT TIWARI 09/01/2026 ANKUL PAL

258 NA528 1018 2026 B/M0676/2012 MOTI LAL YADAV 09/01/2026 VIPUL KUMAR AND 7
OTHERS

259 NA528 1020 2026 B/N0225/2012 NIRMAL SINGH YADAV 09/01/2026 ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY
AND ANOTHER

260 NA528 1025 2026 B/A4016/2025 ASEEM KUMAR PANDEY 09/01/2026 RAM AJARE @ RAM AJOR
AND ANOTHER

261 NA528 1038 2026 B/M0359/2012 MAYANKAR SINGH 09/01/2026 ANURAG TIWARI

262 NA528 1052 2026 B/S3369/2024 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA 09/01/2026 SANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY
AND 2 OTHERS

263 NA528 1060 2026 B/S0508/2012 SATYENDRA KUMAR MAURYA 09/01/2026 VINIT MAURYA AND 5
OTHERS

264 NA528 1067 2026 B/S2560/2022 SACHIN VERMA 09/01/2026 AZIM

265 NA528 1070 2026 B/R0198/2012 RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA RUDRA 09/01/2026 FAIYAZ AHMAD KHAN AND
ANOTHER

266 NA528 1072 2026 B/R0466/2012 RAJNATH 09/01/2026
MASHOOR @ MASOOD
AHMAD KHAN AND 3
OTHERS

267 NA528 1074 2026 B/V0005/2012 VAIBHAV MISHRA 09/01/2026 SHIV BHADUR @ SHIV
BAHADUR

268 NA528 1076 2026 B/A2570/2021 ANIL PANDEY 09/01/2026 BALBIR SINGH @ RANJEET
SINGH AND ANOTHER

269 NA528 1104 2026 B/U0099/2012 UPENDRA PRAKASH PATHAK 09/01/2026 RAM KISHOR AND 5
OTHERS

270 NA528 1110 2026 B/L0018/2012 LALIT KISHORE PANDEY 09/01/2026 YASIR KHAN AND ANOTHER

271 NA528 1118 2026 B/S3116/2023 SIDHANT RATHOUR 09/01/2026 DURGAWATI AND 5 OTHERS

272 NA528 1121 2026 B/P0344/2012 PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY 09/01/2026
SHAILENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA @ SHAILENDRA
MISHRA AND 4 OTHERS
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273 NA528 1124 2026 B/K0719/2025 KARTIKEY SHUKLA 09/01/2026 MUKEED KHAN @ MUKEED
AND ANOTHER

274 NA528 1146 2026 B/S3473/2024 SYED TAMJEED AHMAD 09/01/2026 NASIR ALI SIDDIQUI

275 NABAIL 935 2026 B/S1176/2012 SOORAJ LAL 09/01/2026 NARENDRA

276 NABAIL 937 2026 B/D0159/2012 DHANANJAI KUMAR TRIPATHI 09/01/2026 CHANDU @ CHAND BABU

277 NABAIL 958 2026 B/S2070/2016 SANTOSH KUMAR TRIPATHI 09/01/2026 RAMESH

278 NABAIL 961 2026 B/V0344/2012 VINOD KUMAR PANDEY 09/01/2026 ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY

279 NABAIL 962 2026 B/R1134/2012 RAVINDRA SHUKLA 09/01/2026 RAJAT SINGH @ RAKA

280 NABAIL 974 2026 B/V0344/2012 VINOD KUMAR PANDEY 09/01/2026 ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY

281 NABAIL 995 2026 B/T0152/2023 TAUSEEF ALI ANSARI 09/01/2026 PRIYA GUPTA

282 NABAIL 1001 2026 B/M0293/2012 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2026 SANJAY

283 NABAIL 1028 2026 B/I0048/2012 IRSHAD ALI 09/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SHAVEZ
(SHAVEZ GAZI)

284 NABAIL 1050 2026 B/N0144/2012 NEELAM VERMA 09/01/2026 MANISH YADAV

285 NABAIL 1078 2026 B/J0137/2012 JAVED KHAN 09/01/2026 NANHI


